PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE
WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF
Y LECTURER BIOLOGY (MALE), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 103

candidates for recruitment to 20 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY

QUOTA) OF LECTURER BIOLOGY (MALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB

HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result

of written test held on 08-08-2021.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very
soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 10031 39102380 USMAN REHMAT REHMAT ALI
2 10152 39100049 WAQAR ASIM ZIA MUNAWAR ALI
3 10190 39103315 AADIL SULTAN SH. AFTAB AHMAD
4 10242 39102795 HAFIZ SHAHID ALI GHULAM MUSTAFA
5 10294 39100266 FRAZ AHMED MASOOD AHMED
6 10353 39104887 AGHA WASIF ALI KHAN AGHA ARSHAD MEHMOOD KHAN
7 10396 39105221 MUHAMMAD AWAIS GHULAM RASOOL
8 10397 39100770 GULZAIB LIAQAT ALI
9 10457 39100233 MUHAMMAD ADEEL ISHFAQ AHMAD
10 10468 39100907 QADEER AHMED BASHIR AHMED ATHAR
11 10549 39102345 SYED SHAHID HUSSAIN SYED MUKHTAR HUSSAIN SHAH
12 10608 39100380 BILAWAL GHAFOOR GHAFOOR AHMED
13 10759 39101988 MUHAMMAD RASHID FAROOQ MUHAMMAD FAROOQ SAJID
14 10897 39100237 SYED MURTAZA HAIDER SYED KAZIM ALI SHAH
15 10932 39101950 AMEER HAMZA MUHAMMAD JAVED
16 11008 39100892 SYED NASIM ABBAS SYED ABID HUSSAIN SHAH
17 11026 39105574 ZULQUERNAIN HAIDER GHULAM MUHAMMAD
18 11083 39104995 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AAZIB ABEER MUHAMMAD SALEEM SHAHZAD
19 11129 39102088 MUHAMMAD HASSAN PIR BAKHSH
20 11164 39105637 MUHAMMAD USMAN SHOUKAT ALI
21 11224 39104315 KASHIF SALEEM BUTT MUHAMMAD SALEEM BUTT
22 11227 39106149 MUBASHAR RASHID ABDUL RASHID
23 11291 39104135 AADIL RASHEED RASHEED AHMAD
24 11297 39103948 UBAID UR REHMAN BAIG TAHIR BAIG
25 11299 39104328 MUHAMMAD USMAN GHANI MUHAMMAD MALIK
26 11339 39105245 MUHAMMAD AYYAZ ALI MUHAMMAD SHARIF
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11440
11509
11523
11545
11588
11611
11626
11645
11678
11696
11783
11788
11789
11954
20038
20060
20080
20114
20138
20172
20204
20205
20234
20256
20349
20428
30198
30217
30262
30289
30300
30383
30422
30579
30593
30894
30953
30998
40185
40347
40437
40512
50077
50108
60110
60112
60191
60206
60436
60457
60545
60568
60590
60664
60763
60776
60852
60900
60926

39105327
39105039
39102723
39105225
39101570
39104238
39104248
39103963
39105180
39103502
39105663
39102765
39102792
39100499
39105987
39106126
39103522
39101284
39105990
39101850
39103265
39100986
39101791
39100693
39104151
39105901
39100214
39104940
39105155
39100631
39102439
39101744
39102339
39100400
39100164
39103641
39102279
39102309
39100419
39100221
39101005
39102107
39100337
39102110
39100726
39103924
39102891
39104699
39105604
39100271
39100920
39100248
39102942
39101064
39103299
39102512
39102207
39103277
39103961

RIZWAN ULLAH KHAN
AWAIS FIDA

RAMZAN ALI

MAZHAR FAREED

SYED QAMAR ABBAS

AFFAN TARIQ

AFAQ MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD FAISAL
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD IQBAL
BINYAMIN

MUHAMMAD UMAR FARID
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL SHABBIR
OSAMA SHAFIQ

MUHAMMAD AYOUB

AAMIR SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

DANIYAL SAJID KHAN
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

ABDUL WAHAB AJMAL

MALIK SHEHZAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASAD ANWAR
GHANAN BIN AKHTAR
ZEESHAN KHALID
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ASHFAQ
WAHEED AHMAD

ARSHAD ALI

AZEEM ANWAR

MUHAMMAD YASIR ISHAQ
AHMAD HASAN

NAZAR HUSSAIN

NASAR UD DIN

ALl USMAN

HAFIZ NAVEED AHMAD KHAN
CH.WAJID ALI

KABIR HASAN

AHSAN ALI

ADNAN KHALID SADDIQI
MUHAMMAD FAISAL AMEER
MUHAMMAD WASEEM
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUAZZAM ALI

ATTIQ UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN QURESHI

FAIZ ULLAH

WAQAR SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD SULTAN ANJUM
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ASAD MANGAT
ALI AASHAR

ZEESHAN NABI

MUHAMMAD AHMED SAQIB
AKHLAQ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AWAIS ZAFAR
KAMRAN GHAFOOR
MUHAMMAD IMRAN ALI KHAN
USMAN ALI

WAQAR HUSSAIN

ARIF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RAZEEN AHMAD
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MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN
FIDA HUSSAIN

SAJJAD UL HASSAN
KHALID MUHAMMAD

SYED AKHTAR HUSSAIN NAQVI
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MUSHTAQ AHMAD ANJUM
MUHAMMAD SADIQ
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
GHULAM RASOOL

GHULAM FARID

SHABBIR NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
GULZAR AHMAD

SOHAIL FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD HAYAT
MUHAMMAD SAJID KHAN
ZAFAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD AJMAL PERVEZ
MALIK MAWAZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
KHALID MASOOD
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ SAJID
KHAWAJA IMDAD HUSSAIN
NOOR AHMAD

ANWAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
MUHAMMAD SALEEEM
BASHIR AHMAD

NAZIR AHMED

NAZIR AHMAD

NASEER AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD DIN

ALLAH DITTA

ALLAH DITTA

KHALID PERVAIZ SADDIQI
MUHAMMAD AMEER
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD SHAFI

ELAHI BAKHSH

SAIF ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
NAZEER HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
MUHAMMAD NAZIR MANGAT
QURBAN RASOOL
GHULAM NABI

MUHAMMAD SADIQ
BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ ZAFAR
ABDUL GHAFOOR
LASHKAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
MULAZIM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL



86 60960 39103001 MUHAMMAD SHOIB NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN
87 61022 39104868 ADIL NASEER NASEER AHMAD
88 61062 39102724 MUHAMMAD JUNAID IQBAL TAHIR MUHAMMAD JAVED IQBAL TAHIR
89 61088 39100008 MALIK ABU BAKR MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN
90 61238 39102133 MUHAMMAD SHAHARYAR TOHEED AHMAD
91 61269 39100196 MUHAMMAD TANVEER HUSSAIN ALLAH RAKHA
92 70001 39103837 MUHAMMAD FAIZAN MUHAMMAD ZAMAN
93 70095 39100649 MUHAMMAD IMRAN BALOCH SARDAR MUHAMMAD
94 70218 39102761 MUHAMMAD AZHAR ABDUL RAZZAQ
95 70250 39101906 MUNTAZIR MEHDI ASKARI MALIK QAMAR ABBAS
96 70262 39104187 MOHSIN ALI RAZA GHULAM ALI
97 70278 39101899 MUHAMMAD AIJAZ ALI NAWAZ
98 70310 39101452 SHABBIR HUSSAIN MUNIR HUSSAIN
MINORITY QUOTA
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
99 10448 39104157 ZUHAB BHATTI ROHAIL BHATTI
100 11546 39101797 SHAKEEL MASIH MUNIR MASIH
101 11796 39105779 NAWAZ MASIH REMAT MASIH
102 20014 39104889 AAMIR SHAHZAD NAWAB MASIH
103 30648 39104845 AHTASHAM DANISH EMMANUEL TABASSUM
4, 03 Candidates bearing Roll Nos. 11868, 11895 & 30142 failed to write the paper

code and fill the relevant bubble code on their answer sheets. Therefore, according to P.D. No.
16.28 (b) of PPSC Policy Decision-2016, their Answer Sheets were not marked and their
candidature has been cancelled.

5. 06 Candidates bearing Roll Nos. 11397, 20289, 60866, 60884, 61004 & 61031 had
violated the instructions of invigilation staff and refused to get the question paper of code (A or C)
in place of paper code B (Cancelled by the Commission). Their answer sheets with cancelled
paper code B have been treated as cancelled/rejected.

6. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

7. The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their
provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC

Button.

Case No. 33 B 2020

Dated: 02-12-2021 (MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

LAHORE.
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